
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00159, McDermott

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-20  0.082 Miles West  of McDermott Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 10,811

 11,763
 8,432

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 5,485

 6,006
 4,184

 5,325

 5,756
 4,248

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 12,366 12,286 8,520

W DIR - - - - 6,033 5,960 4,270

E DIR - - - - 6,333 6,326 4,250

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7,024 7,775 11,975 12,002 12,050 12,491 9,853

3,589 3,972 5,944 5,875 5,935 6,035 4,979

3,435 3,803 6,031 6,127 6,115 6,456 4,874

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

7,191 11,378 11,872 11,955 12,098 12,266 10,255

3,717 5,586 5,810 5,917 5,892 6,041 5,131

3,474 5,792 6,062 6,038 6,206 6,225 5,124

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

7,177 11,606 11,981 11,910 11,985 12,194 10,271

3,640 5,673 5,821 5,814 5,817 5,935 5,014

3,537 5,933 6,160 6,096 6,168 6,259 5,257

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

7,164 11,377 11,770 11,761 12,030 12,596 -

3,644 5,544 5,706 5,724 5,890 6,141 -

3,520 5,833 6,064 6,037 6,140 6,455 -

MADW 7,139 10,534 11,900 11,907 12,106 12,367 9,725

STDEV 77 1,842 100 104 151 169 826

DAYFAC 1.51 1.03 0.91 0.91 0.89 0.87 1.11
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